
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

PIC

1

1

1

2

1

3

1

2

1

2

3

3

4

5

6

4

7

8

5

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

No.

18

131

016

13

758

511

34

192

46

45

151

09

818

125

39

411

2

721

22

366

355

166

114

91

81

71

51

31

23

19

14

11

10

Class

CM

IP

BMW

IP

HP

IP

EM

BMW

POR

POR

POR

BMW

POR

POR

POR

BMW

POR

POR

BMW

POR

POR

POR

POR

POR

POR

POR

POR

POR

POR

POR

POR

POR

POR

Name

Steve Ellis - CM

Kevin Ogrodnik- IP

Brian Nawrocki - HP

Ed Macanga - IP

Tim Rolfson- HP

Scott Blazey- IP

John Barhydt

Bob Wright - IP

Jay Policastro

Joseph Polocastro

Donald Jacobs

Steve Fitzerald - SM

Kenny Pryor

L.Bert Cossaboon

Walt Kaye

Roy Hopkins

Bill Bauman

Richard Naze

Brian McKie

William Swartz

Les Roub

Dotti Bechtol

John Handza

Todd Hahn

Randy Beck

Kevin Maehling

Randy Evans

John Gatto

Alan Friedman

Steve Limbert

Todd Wetzel

Michael Schindel

Earl Roberts

Home Town

North Central

North Atlantic

North Central

North Central

Indianapolis

North Central

Eureka

Belle Vernon

Greensburg

Greensburg

Birdsboro

North Atlantic

Sewickley

Haddonfield

Monroeville

Spencerport

Toledo

Muncie

Grand Island

Pittsburgh

Altoona

Pittsburgh

Irwin

Frederick

Upland

Mt. Lebanon

McMurray

Bradford Woods

Vienna

Wellsville

Wilmington

Bradfordwoods

Lebanon

Region

North Central

North Atlantic

North Central

North Central

IN

North Central

MO

PA

PA

PA

PA

North Atlantic

PA

NJ

PA

NY

OH

IN

NY

PA

PA

PA

PA

MD

CA

PA

PA

PA

VA

PA

DE

PA

PA

Member No.

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

IMSA/FIA/PCA

IMSA/FIA/PCA

PCA

PCA

PCA/VRG

PCA

BMW

SVRA/Vscda/PCA

SVRA

SVRA/VRG

VRG/VSCCA

VRG

VRG/VSCCA

PCA

SCCA

POC/HSR/VDCA

SVRA

PCA

HSR/SVRA

PCA

VRG

SVRA/VRG

?

VRG?SVRA

Year

1998

1995

2003

1998

2001

1995

1972

1992

2011

2011

1974

1982

2004

1983

1987

1969

1969

1971

1974

1959

1957

1972

1986

1971

1964

1971

1982

1971

1973

1970

1970

1974

1971

Make

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

 BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

BMW

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

BMW

Porsche

Porsche

BMW

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Model

M3

E36 M3

E46 M3

E-36 - M3

M3

E36 M3 CSH

2002

325

GT3-Cup Car

GT3-Cup Car

914-6

E21 323i

996 GT3

930

944T

2002

911S

911S

2002

356A

356A Coupe

914-6

944 Turbo

914-6

904

911E

911 SC Euro

914-4

911-RSR

914-6 GT

914-6-GT

911

911

Laps

17

17

17

17

17

16

15

15

Best Tm

1:03.261

1:04.029

1:05.973

1:06.064

1:06.042

1:08.882

1:11.828

1:11.036

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/18/2011 9:08:27 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring-Les Walter

Race Director-Jim Farrar

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region,SCCA,Inc

Margin of Victory

8.831

Avg. Speed

85.168

Best Lap Tm

1:03.261

Best Speed

87.068

Best Lap by

18 - Steve Ellis - CM

2011 PVGP Historic Races at BeaveRun

Group 5 BMW/Porsche Challenge

PVGP Crown Royal Race Gp 5

Race (17 Laps) started at 4:09:51

BeaveRun Ed.&Training Center 1.530 Miles

7/17/2011 04:10 PM

Pirrsburgh Vintage Grand Prix
BeaveRun Education & Training Center, LLC
Chief T&S -Les Walter
Official Race Results
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Pos

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

PIC

23

24

25

1

1

6

7

8

No.

8

06

0

01

052

271

186

20

Class

POR

POR

POR

JP

DM

BMW

BMW

BMW

Name

David West

Skott Burkland

Steven Scoize

Edward Karabec - JP

Gary Davis - DM

Krisjan Berzins

Vernon Anderson

Colby Schindel

Home Town

West Chester

Brick

Pittsburgh

North Atlantic

North Central

Lorton

O'Fallon

Bradford Woods

Region

PA

NJ

PA

North Atlantic

North Central

VA

MO

PA

Member No.

VRG

SVRA

PCA/NASA

BMW

VRG

BMW

SCCA/BMW

Year

1970

1969

1988

1994

1996

1987

1998

1975

Make

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

Model

914-6

911

TBD

E36 325is

E36 328

325is

M3

2002

Laps Best Tm

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/18/2011 9:08:27 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring-Les Walter

Race Director-Jim Farrar

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region,SCCA,Inc

Margin of Victory

8.831

Avg. Speed

85.168

Best Lap Tm

1:03.261

Best Speed

87.068

Best Lap by

18 - Steve Ellis - CM

2011 PVGP Historic Races at BeaveRun

Group 5 BMW/Porsche Challenge

PVGP Crown Royal Race Gp 5

Race (17 Laps) started at 4:09:51

BeaveRun Ed.&Training Center 1.530 Miles

7/17/2011 04:10 PM

Pirrsburgh Vintage Grand Prix
BeaveRun Education & Training Center, LLC
Chief T&S -Les Walter
Official Race Results
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